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ALAMEDA COUNTY FIRE DEPT. 
 

Bidders Conference Attendees List 
 

to 
 

RFP No. 23-01 
 

for 
 

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY ACT (CEQA) 
SERVICES FOR ALAMEDA COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT 

FIRE STATIONS 
Networking/Bidders Conference held January 4, 2023 

 

This County of Alameda, Fire Department (ACFD) RFP Bidders Conference 
Attendees List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-
mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business 
(SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are 
certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail 
address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFP 
Bidders Conference Attendees List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting 
Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting 
Opportunities. 

 

https://gsa.acgov.org/do-business-with-us/contracting-opportunities/
https://gsa.acgov.org/do-business-with-us/contracting-opportunities/
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Company Name Representative Contact/e-mail address 
UltraSystems Environmental, 
Inc. 

Brandie Metcalf bmetcalf@ultrasystems.com 

David J. Powers & Associates Natalie Noyes nnoyes@davidjpowers.com 
ESA Lisa Kenneweg lkenneweg@esassoc.com 
RCH Group Nate Berls nberls@therchgroup.com 
Acorn Environmental Jennifer Wade jwade@acorn-env.com 
MIG Mike Campbell mcampbell@migcom.com 
Dudek Daniel Hoffman dhoffman@dudek.com 
PlaceWorks Steve Noack snoack@placeworks.com 
Convey Inc Isabelle Duchesneau i.duchesneau@conveyinc.com 
Ground Zone Environmental 
Services 

Sam Brathwaite sam@grzones.com 
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